Sign-In Sheet

Electrical Maintenance Contract 62W79
September 20, 2024 Letting — Item 013

Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting

10:30 AM, Thursday, August 29, 2024

District 1 Schaumburg — Lower Level, Classroom B

Contractor
Name Representing Phone E-mail P;i‘;z:;?
. {(Yes or No}
Lisa Heaven-Baum IDOT 847-705-4140 Lisa.Heaven-Baum@illinois.gov
: Daryle Drew IDOT 847-705-4424 Daryle.Drew@illinois.gov
Erskine Klyce IDOT 847-705-4024 Erskine.Klyce@illinois.gov K i
Long Tran LT IDOT 847-846-8391 Long.Tran@illinois.gov
| Nicholas Tempel ]l/f}’ IDOT 847-652-1965 Nicholas.Tempel@illinois.gov [
James Jansen }/5/ IDOT 847-652-1894 James.Jansen@illinois.gov
Keith Knapp \,& K IDOT 847-652-1896 Keith.Knapp@illinois.gov
Michael Glebiv M 6, IDOT 847-946-0451 Michael.Glebiv@illinois.qgov
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Contractor
. _ / Packet
Name Representing Phone E-mail Provided?
(Yes or No}
Jonathan Lloyd %Z IDOT 847-705-4135 Jonathan.Lloyd@illinois.gov
Alex Rivera IDOT 847-705-4077 Alex.Rivera@illinois.gov
John Janikowski IDOT 847-705-4451 John.Janikowski@illinois.gov
Kamil Kobylka IDOT 847-705-4734 Kamil.Kobylka@illinocis.gov
Carlos Munoz i g IDOT 847-705-4155 Carlos.Munoz@illinois.gov
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